



# LGB FORGE LIMITED

Admin Office : 8/1238, Trichy Road,  
Coimbatore - 641 018.  
Tel : 0422 4951884

|   |  |
|---|--|
| <b>BSE Limited</b><br>Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers<br>Dalal Street<br>Mumbai 400 001<br><br>Script Code: <b>533007</b> | <b>National Stock Exchange Of India Ltd</b><br>"Exchange Plaza"<br>Bandra Kurla Complex<br>Bandra (E), Mumbai 400 051<br><br>Symbol: <b>LGBFORGE</b> |
|---|--|

LGBFORGE/SEC/EXCHANGE

May 30, 2022

Dear Sirs,

**Sub: Submission of copies of newspaper advertisement for publication of Audited Financial Results for the quarter / financial year ended March 31, 2022.**

Please find enclosed herewith copies of the Audited Financial Results for the quarter / financial year ended March 31, 2022 published on May 29, 2022 in Financial Express and Malai Murusu.

Kindly take the same on record.

Thanking You,  
Yours faithfully,  
**For LGB Forge Limited**

  
**Rajsri Vijayakumar**  
**Director**  
**DIN: 00018244**

### LGB FORGE LIMITED

Registered Office: 6/15/13 Kishordevi Nagar Road, Gomathi, Coimbatore - 541 008.  
Tel: (02)2-2532325 Fax: (02)2-2532333 E-mail: [secretary@lgbforge.com](mailto:secretary@lgbforge.com) Website: [www.lgbforge.com](http://www.lgbforge.com)  
CIN No. L27107TN2009PLC012630

#### STATEMENT OF AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER / YEAR ENDED 31.03.2022

(Rs. in Lakhs)

| Particulars  | Quarter ended |            | Year ended |            |
|--|---------------|------------|------------|------------|
|  | 31.03.2022    | 31.03.2021 | 31.03.2022 | 31.03.2021 |
|  | Audited       | Unaudited  | Audited    | Unaudited  |
| 1. Total Income from operations  | 2,216.89      | 3,466.00   | 2,890.00   | 13,005.50  |
| 2. Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)   | 25.32         | 100.15     | 128.48     | 344.28     |
| 3. Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)  | 25.32         | 100.15     | 128.48     | 344.28     |
| 4. Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)   | 25.32         | 100.15     | 128.48     | 344.28     |
| 5. Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive income (after tax) | 40.87         | 100.15     | 172.78     | 359.61     |
| 6. Equity Share Capital  | 2,382.02      | 2,382.02   | 2,382.02   | 2,382.02   |
| 7. Earnings Per Share (of Rs.1/- each) (not annualised)  |               |            |            |            |
| (a) Basic  | 0.01*         | 0.04*      | 0.05*      | 0.14       |
| (b) Diluted  | 0.01*         | 0.04*      | 0.05*      | 0.14       |

**Note:**  
1. The above is an extract of the detailed form of Quarterly/Yearly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full form of the Quarterly/Yearly Financial Results are available on the website of the Stock Exchange(s) in which shares of the Company are listed, namely, [www.bseindia.com](http://www.bseindia.com) and [www.nseindia.com](http://www.nseindia.com) and also available on the Company's website [www.lgbforge.com](http://www.lgbforge.com).  
By order of the Board  
For LGB FORGE LIMITED  
RAJSHI VIJAYAKUMAR  
DIRECTOR  
DN - 00019364  
Coimbatore  
28.05.2022

### Jaykay Enterprises Limited

CIN: L08004UP4019PLC001187  
Regd. Office: Kamla Tower, Kurla, 400 017 (India)  
Ph. No. +91 512 2574751 Fax: +91 512 2596654 website: [www.jaykayenterprises.com](http://www.jaykayenterprises.com)

#### Extract of Statement of Standalone and Consolidated Financial Results for the Quarter and Year ended 31st March, 2022

(IN INR)

| Sl. No. | Particulars  | STANDALONE               |                          |                       |                       | CONSOLIDATED             |                          |                       |                       |
|---------|--|--------------------------|--------------------------|-----------------------|-----------------------|--------------------------|--------------------------|-----------------------|-----------------------|
|         |  | Quarter ended 31.03.2022 | Quarter ended 31.03.2021 | Year ended 31.03.2022 | Year ended 31.03.2021 | Quarter ended 31.03.2022 | Quarter ended 31.03.2021 | Year ended 31.03.2022 | Year ended 31.03.2021 |
|         |  | Refer Note No. 4         | Refer Note No. 4         | Refer Note No. 4      | Refer Note No. 4      | Refer Note No. 4         | Refer Note No. 4         | Refer Note No. 4      | Refer Note No. 4      |
|         |  | (Audited)                | (Audited)                | (Audited)             | (Audited)             | (Audited)                | (Audited)                | (Audited)             | (Audited)             |
| 1.      | Total Income from Operations   | 750                      | 15.48                    | 30.86                 | 278.75                | 750                      | 1,078.15                 | 30.86                 | 1,078.15              |
| 2.      | Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and Extraordinary items)                     | 2.53                     | 1,659.37                 | (6.14)                | 1,625.81              | (2.57)                   | 1,659.37                 | 249.02                | 1,625.81              |
| 3.      | Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and Extraordinary items)                | (2.55)                   | 1,659.37                 | (79.14)               | 1,625.81              | (2.57)                   | 1,659.37                 | 176.92                | 1,625.81              |
| 4.      | Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and Extraordinary items)                 | (2.55)                   | 1,659.37                 | (79.14)               | 1,625.81              | (2.59)                   | 1,659.37                 | 112.12                | 1,625.81              |
| 5.      | Share of Profit/(Loss) of Associates   | -                        | -                        | -                     | -                     | (2.40)                   | (254.71)                 | 1,645.94              | 976.30                |
| 6.      | Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit after tax and Other Comprehensive Income) | (499.43)                 | 2,039.38                 | 281.96                | 2,626.36              | (411.47)                 | 2,295.29                 | 2,129.50              | 3,603.79              |
| 7.      | Equity Share Capital (Face Value ₹1/- Per Share)   | 475.92                   | 430.05                   | 475.92                | 430.05                | 475.92                   | 430.05                   | 475.92                | 430.05                |
| 8.      | Earnings per share (of ₹1/- each) - Net Annualised Basic after Other Comprehensive Income              | (0.01)                   | 4.38                     | (0.17)                | 4.29                  | (0.01)                   | 3.85                     | 3.70                  | 6.87                  |
|         | Diluted after Other Comprehensive Income   | (0.01)                   | 3.54                     | (0.16)                | 3.47                  | (0.01)                   | 3.04                     | 3.24                  | 5.55                  |

**Note:**  
1. The above Financial Results, have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and duly approved by the Board of Directors at its meeting held on 27th May, 2022.  
2. The above is an extract of the detailed form of Standalone and Consolidated Financial Results for quarter and year ended 31st March 2022 filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulation, 2015. The full form of the Quarterly/Yearly Financial Results are available on the Bombay Stock Exchange website [www.bseindia.com](http://www.bseindia.com) and on the Company's website [www.jaykayenterprises.com](http://www.jaykayenterprises.com).  
For and on behalf of the Board of Directors  
Sd/-  
Pooja Prabha Rao  
Director  
DN: 00050867  
Place: Mumbai  
Date: 28.05.2022

### SALE NOTICE UNDER IBC 2016

#### M/s. SNEHA ENGINEERING EQUIPMENT PRIVATE LIMITED (In Liquidation)

Liquidator Address: B-3-677/8, Dnyu Collections, 2nd floor, Near Ganapathy Complex, SKD Nagar, Yelareddy, Hyderabad-500073

The following Assets and Properties of M/s. SNEHA ENGINEERING EQUIPMENT PRIVATE LIMITED (In Liquidation) forming part of Liquidation Estate are for sale by the Liquidator. The Sale will be done by the undersigned through the E-Auction platform: <https://bankauctions.in> (With unlimited extension of 5 minutes each).

| Asset Description  | Reserve price (R.P.) & Earnest Money Deposit (EMD) | Last date for inspection, submission of Bids with EMD. | Date and Time of Auction   |
|--|--|--|----------------------------|
| Company land measuring 1322.25 Sq Yards situated at Plot No 240/C, Sy No.229/230, situated in APHC - I/A, Phase-II, Industrial Park, Pharamparani village, Palancheru Mandal, Sangareddy District. | R.P. Rs.66,95,645/- & EMD Rs.6,69,565/-            | On or before 30th June 2022                            | 16th June 2022 4pm to 5 pm |

1. EMD can be deposited either by remittance into the account by online (RTGS) or by demand draft.  
2. The bidder needs to satisfy by visiting the land. No complaints shall be entertained after Auction.  
3. E-Auction will be conducted on "AS IS WHERE IS" - "AS IS WHAT IS" and "WHATSOEVER THERE IS BASIS" and no recourse backer only.  
4. For details terms <https://bankauctions.in> or through E Mail: [seep2021@gmail.com](mailto:seep2021@gmail.com)  
5. The Liquidator has right to accept or cancel or extend or modify any terms and conditions of E-Auction (or) the liquidator can cancel E-Auction (or) any item of E-Auction at any time.

Sd/-  
PVS Sathya Rao, Liquidator,  
Call: 9790909090  
Email: [seep2021@gmail.com](mailto:seep2021@gmail.com)  
IBBI Reg No.: IBBI/HA-02/19-N0795/2019-2020/12547

Date: 28-05-2022  
Place: Hyderabad

### TEMBO GLOBAL INDUSTRIES LIMITED

Corporate Identification Number: L2623MA0910PLC204331  
Registered Office: Plot No. PARD-146-147, Tembo MIDC, TTC Industrial Area, Cap. Balmur Laxmi Van Lax Co. Tembo New Market - 400 705, Tel: 22 27620941 | Website: [www.tembo.com](http://www.tembo.com)

#### Extract of the Audited Statement of Standalone and Consolidated Audited Financial Results for the Quarter Year Ended & Year Ended 31st March, 2022

(IN INR, Except EPS)

| Sl. No.     | Particulars  | STANDALONE                     |                                |                             |                             | CONSOLIDATED                   |                                |                             |                             |
|-------------|--|--------------------------------|--------------------------------|-----------------------------|-----------------------------|--------------------------------|--------------------------------|-----------------------------|-----------------------------|
|             |  | Quarter ended 31st March, 2022 | Quarter ended 31st March, 2021 | Year ended 31st March, 2022 | Year ended 31st March, 2021 | Quarter ended 31st March, 2022 | Quarter ended 31st March, 2021 | Year ended 31st March, 2022 | Year ended 31st March, 2021 |
|             |  | (Audited)                      | (Audited)                      | (Audited)                   | (Audited)                   | (Audited)                      | (Audited)                      | (Audited)                   | (Audited)                   |
| 1.          | Total Income from Operations   | 5,827.11                       | 4,042.88                       | 17,444.89                   | 16,395.43                   | 5,827.11                       | 4,042.88                       | 17,798.81                   | 16,837.84                   |
| 2.          | Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)  | 421.96                         | 267.24                         | 458.58                      | 406.17                      | 404.5                          | 404.5                          | 429.50                      | 334.46                      |
| 3.          | Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)   | 318.53                         | 185.28                         | 344.52                      | 409.17                      | 300.6                          | 172.70                         | 315.34                      | 334.46                      |
| 4.          | Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)  | 318.02                         | 185.28                         | 345.01                      | 306.52                      | 301.1                          | 172.70                         | 315.83                      | 334.88                      |
| 5.          | Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)) | 318.02                         | 185.28                         | 345.01                      | 306.52                      | 301.1                          | 172.70                         | 315.83                      | 334.88                      |
| 6.          | Equity share capital   | -                              | -                              | 1034.5                      | -                           | -                              | -                              | 1034.5                      | -                           |
| 7.          | Reserves (including Reserves) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year   | -                              | -                              | 136                         | -                           | -                              | -                              | 131                         | -                           |
| 8.          | Earnings Per Share of ₹/- each (for continuing and discontinued operations) -  |                                |                                |                             |                             |                                |                                |                             |                             |
| (a) Basic   | 2.17   | 1.86                           | 3.43                           | 3.02                        | 2.99                        | 1.72                           | 3.14                           | 2.23                        |                             |
| (b) Diluted | 2.17   | 1.86                           | 3.43                           | 3.02                        | 2.99                        | 1.72                           | 3.14                           | 2.23                        |                             |

**Note:**  
1. The above is an extract of the detailed form of Quarterly/Yearly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements and the full form of the Quarterly/Yearly Financial Results are available on the website of the National Stock Exchange(s) and the listed entity (<http://www.tembo.com> and <http://www.tembo.com>).  
2. The impact on net profit / loss, total comprehensive income or any other relevant financial metrics (due to changes) in accounting policies shall be disclosed by means of a footnote.  
3. Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items adjusted in the Statement of Profit and Loss in accordance with the AS Rules / AS Items, whichever is applicable.

For Tembo Global Industries Limited  
Sd/-  
M.K. Ganesh Jadhav Patel  
Managing Director  
IBBI: 01958833

Place: New Mumbai  
Date: 28th May, 2022

I look at every side before taking a side.

Inform your opinion with insightful observations.

The Indian Express  
For the Indian Intelligent.

### SITI NETWORKS LIMITED

Regd. Office: Unit No. 38, 1st Floor, Mushi Industrial Estate, Pandurang Budhwar Marg, Worli, Mumbai 400013  
Tel: +91 22 43005555 Email: [csandile@siti.essellgroup.com](mailto:csandile@siti.essellgroup.com) CIN: L54200MH2008PLC160733 Website: [www.sitinetworks.com](http://www.sitinetworks.com)

#### EXTRACT OF AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND FINANCIAL YEAR ENDED MARCH 31, 2022

(IN INR MILLION)

| Particulars  | Consolidated Financial Results              |   |   |   |   |   | Standalone Financial Results                |   |   |   |   |   |
|--|---|---|---|---|---|---|---|---|---|---|---|---|
|  | Quarter ended March 31, 2022 (Refer Note 4) | Quarter ended December 31, 2021 (Unaudited) | Quarter ended March 31, 2021 (Refer Note 4) | Financial Year ended March 31, 2022 (Audited) | Financial Year ended March 31, 2021 (Audited) | Financial Year ended March 31, 2020 (Audited) | Quarter ended March 31, 2022 (Refer Note 4) | Quarter ended December 31, 2021 (Unaudited) | Quarter ended March 31, 2021 (Refer Note 4) | Financial Year ended March 31, 2022 (Audited) | Financial Year ended March 31, 2021 (Audited) | Financial Year ended March 31, 2020 (Audited) |
| Total Income from Operations   | 3,985.9                                     | 3,652.2                                     | 3,905.7                                     | 14,458.5                                      | 15,369.2                                      | 1,554.7                                       | 1,530.0                                     | 1,867.6                                     | 6,144.3                                     | 7,304.8                                       |   |   |
| Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)  | (751.1)                                     | (602.3)                                     | (829.2)                                     | (2,504.2)                                     | (2,196.3)                                     | (638.3)                                       | (676.6)                                     | (594.7)                                     | (2,315.2)                                   | (1,988.0)                                     |   |   |
| Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)   | (819.8)                                     | (602.3)                                     | (1,046.7)                                   | (2,589.3)                                     | (2,433.2)                                     | (784.0)                                       | (611.6)                                     | (812.2)                                     | (2,553.2)                                   | (2,264.9)                                     |   |   |
| Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)  | (791.7)                                     | (615.7)                                     | (1,039.5)                                   | (2,609.7)                                     | (2,414.4)                                     | (784.0)                                       | (611.6)                                     | (812.2)                                     | (2,553.2)                                   | (2,264.9)                                     |   |   |
| Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after Tax) and other Comprehensive Income (after Tax)) | (783.8)                                     | (616.5)                                     | (1,034.9)                                   | (2,604.2)                                     | (2,415.4)                                     | (778.4)                                       | (612.8)                                     | (815.0)                                     | (2,552.3)                                   | (2,269.9)                                     |   |   |
| Equity Share Capital (Face value of Rs.1/- per share)  | 872.1                                       | 872.1                                       | 872.1                                       | 872.1   | 872.1   | 872.1   | 872.1                                       | 872.1                                       | 872.1                                       | 872.1   |   |   |
| Earnings Per Share (before Extraordinary Items) (of Rs.1/- each) Basic and Diluted (Rs) (not annualised)                                   | (0.9)                                       | (0.7)                                       | (1.2)                                       | (3.0)   | (2.8)   | (0.9)   | (0.7)                                       | (0.9)                                       | (2.9)                                       | (2.6)   |   |   |
| Earnings Per Share (after Extraordinary Items) (of Rs.1/- each) Basic and Diluted (Rs) (not annualised)                                    | (0.9)                                       | (0.7)                                       | (1.2)                                       | (3.0)   | (2.8)   | (0.9)   | (0.7)                                       | (0.9)                                       | (2.9)                                       | (2.6)   |   |   |

**Note:**  
1. The above standalone and consolidated financial results for the quarter and year ended 31st March 2022 have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Company's Board of Directors in their respective meetings held on 28 May 2022. The statutory auditors of the Company have expressed a modified audit opinion on these results.  
2. The above Financial Results for the fourth quarter and financial year ended on 31st March 2022 has been prepared in accordance with Indian Accounting Standards (Ind AS) the provisions of the Companies Act, 2013 (the Act), as applicable and guidelines issued by the Securities and Exchange Board of India (SEBI).  
3. The above is an extract of the detailed form of Audited Financial Results for the fourth quarter and financial year ended on 31st March 2022 filed by the Company with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full form of the Audited Financial Results for the fourth quarter and financial year ended on 31st March 2022 are available on the Stock Exchange websites ([www.bseindia.com](http://www.bseindia.com) and [www.nseindia.com](http://www.nseindia.com)) and also on the Company's website [www.sitinetworks.com](http://www.sitinetworks.com).  
4. Figures for the standalone and consolidated financial results for the quarter ended 31st March 2022 and 31st March 2021 are the balancing audited figures of the full financial year and the published year to date figures upto the third quarter of the year ended 31st March 2022 and 31st March 2021 respectively which were subjected to limited review by the statutory auditors of the Company.  
5. For the quarter ended 31st December 2021, quarter ended 31st March 2022 and year ended 31st March 2022, the "Subscription income" included in the "Revenue from operations" in these financial results, inter alia, includes the amounts payable to the broadcasters towards that were in relation to the pay channels subscribed by the customers. The aforementioned corresponding amounts (i.e. Broadcaster's share) has also been presented as an expense in these standalone financial results. The said amounts are ₹ 631.0 million, ₹ 544.1 million and ₹ 3,369.7 million respectively in the standalone financial results for the quarter ended 31st December 2021, quarter ended 31st March 2022 and year ended 31st March 2022 and ₹ 1,894.8 million, ₹ 1,805.9 million and ₹ 7,529.3 million respectively for the quarter ended 31st December 2021, quarter ended 31st March 2022 and year ended 31st March 2022 in the consolidated financial results. However, there was no impact on the net loss for the periods so mentioned.

Place: Noida  
Date: 28 May 2022

For Siti Networks Limited  
Sd/-  
Suresh Arora  
Whole Time Director  
DN: 02829232

Rajesh U.

